Tel: +86-755-66839118  Fax:+86-755-66839300  E-mail:sales@refond.com  Web: www.refond.comPAGE:1
 REFOND:WI-E-045  A/3  REV:E/0
SPECIFICATION
□R&D 研发
■Mass Product 量产供货
产品规格书
REFOND P/N
产品型号

-
6P7S
2.3 Product Module rule of naming 产品命名规则:
RF –MT B 65 2 T 06 – B 1
                               瑞丰版本号（1：第一版本）
Refond version number (1: the first version)
                                    产品方式（B：直下式）
Product emitting light way（B：Top view）
                                    产品功率（06：产品功率 6W）
Product  power:（06:Product is 6W）
                                    产品显色指数（H: 85≥T＞80）
                                     Product CRI（H: 85≥T＞80）
                                    LED 型号（2：2835）
LED Package type（2：2835）
                                    产品色温（65:6000-6500K）
Product  CCT（65:6000-6500K）
                                    产品类型（B: 冰柜灯）
                                    Product type (B: Freezer lights )
                                    模组部代码
                                    Module department code
                                 公司简称代码（RF:瑞丰）
Refond company abbrevitation(RF: Refond)
Tel: +86-755-66839118  Fax:+86-755-66839300  E-mail:sales@refond.com  Web: www.refond.comPAGE:6
 REFOND:WI-E-045  A/3  REV:E/0
3. Product Specification /产品规格
3.1 Outline Dimension /外形图
 Dimension 尺寸
A 1229±5mm
B 1216±5mm
C 1180±5mm
D 13.6±1mm
E 8±1mm
Tel: +86-755-66839118  Fax:+86-755-66839300  E-mail:sales@refond.com  Web: www.refond.comPAGE:7
 REFOND:WI-E-045  A/3  REV:E/0
4. Product Reliability Test/产品可靠性实验
Tab 4-1 Light Bar Reliability Test 灯条可靠性实验
Test Item/